KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AA101 SEMESTER 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2233 PMG1123
DAYAH AYAK
Mo PFA1123
HAS
Tu PFA1123
HAS
We TBM1063 MM | PMG1123 MPU2213
HMZ AYAK DAYAH
Th MPU2233 TBM1063
DAYAH HMZ

COURSES:

HPE1043
MM
MPU2163
MPU2213
MPU2233
PFA1123
PMG1123
TBM1063

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2

BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

..
HBETITI AA101 SEMESTER 2.1

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2313
UKA
Mo TQM1013 HOC2013 PFA1123
NFK MUN HAS

PFA1123 MPU2313
HAS UKA

Tu

We

TQM1013
NFK

HOC2013

Th
MUN

Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2313 PENGAJIAN ISLAM

PEC1133 MICROECONOMICS PREPARED BY :
PFA1123 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1

PFA1133 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2 TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TQM1013 STATISTICS

TTS2233 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SKILLS APPLICATION




o .- BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
HBTIT AA101 SEMESTER 5.1
T ALORSETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su HLC2013
PP (PT)
Mo PTX2053 PMA2133 PFN1223 PAT3023
BK2.1 KAT |&k21 kat| BK2.1 SZMD BK2.1 MAR
Tu PTX2053 PFN1223
BK2.1 KAT BK2.1 SZMD
We PAT3023 MM PMA2133
BK2.1 MAR BK2.1 KAT
Th
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLC2013 COMPANY LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAT3023
PFA3163
PFN1223
PMA2133
PTX2053

PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING
COMPANY ACCOUNTS REPORTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
BUSINESS TAXATION

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



o | BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
HBTTT AA101 SEMESTER 5.2
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

ALOR SETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Su PTX2053 HLC2013
BK3.5 KAT PP (PT)

Mo

PAT3023 PMA2133 PTX2053
BK3.1 MAR |&«kss KAT BK2.5 KAT

Tu PFN1223 PMA2133
BK3.1 SZMD BK3.1 KAT

We PFN1223 MM PAT3023
BK3.1 SZMD BK2.1 MAR

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HLC2013 COMPANY LAW

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAT3023 PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING

PFA3163 COMPANY ACCOUNTS REPORTING PREPARED BY :
PFN1223 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

PMA2133 COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PTX2053 BUSINESS TAXATION




= BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

HETIT AA101 SEMESTER 7.1

 ALORSETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su
Mo HOC2013 PFN1223 PAT3023
won| BK2.1 SZMD BK2.1 MAR
Tu PFN1223
BK2.1 SZMD
We PAT3023 MM
BK2.1 MAR
Th HOC2013
MUN

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAT3023
PFA3163
PFN1223

PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING
COMPANY ACCOUNTS REPORTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



B
BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

I cm—cc T

HBTITI AA101 SEMESTER 8.1
ALOR SETAR

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 |10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PMG1123
AYAK
|V|O PEN2303 PMA2133
MK2.2 ROS BK3.5 KAT
Tu PMA2133
BK3.1 KAT
We PEN2303 MM | PMG1123
MK2.3 ROS AYAK
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY :

PMA2133 COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
PMG1123 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



s&"o"tEJ POLY-TECH 'M:I'Anfq'
ALOR SETAR

AB101 SEMESTER 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

1 2
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30

3 4

10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30

5
-13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

7
14:30 - 15:30

8 9
15:30 - 16:30

MPU2233
DAYAH

PMG1123
AYAK

Mo

Tu

MPU2313
UKA

We

PMG1123

AYAK

16:30 - 17:30

MM

Th

MPU2233

DAYAH

PAC1103

MAR

MPU2313

PAC1103

UKA

MAR

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HPE1013
MM
MPU2233
MPU2313
MPU2343
PAC1103
PMG1123
TTS1242

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH |
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGUCAPAN AWAM
PENGAJIAN ISLAM
PEMBANGUNAN PEMUDA
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIALACC

OUNTING |

FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

ENTERPRISE IT APPLICATIONS

MPU2343
UKA

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



Th

. Sy— BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

HBTIT AB101 SEMESTER 1.2

 ALORSETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2233 PMG1123
DAYAH AYAK
Mo
Tu MPU2313 PAC1103 PMG1123
UKA MAR AYAK

We MM MPU2213

DAYAH

PAC1103 | MPU2233 | MPU2313

MAR DAYAH UKA

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HPE1013
MM
MPU2213
MPU2233
MPU2313
PAC1103
PMG1123
TTS1242

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH |
MENTOR-MENTEE

BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

PENGAJIAN ISLAM

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING |
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
ENTERPRISE IT APPLICATIONS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HI'J-ll I
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

AB101 SEMESTER 2.1

1

8:30-9:30 | 9:30-

Tu

TBM1063

We

Th

2

10:30

HMZ

10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

TBM1063
HMZ

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HPE1023
MM
MPU2163
PAC1103
PAC1123
PMK1213
TBM1063
TTS2113

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH II
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2

MM

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING |
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I

FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

AB101 SEMESTER 2.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

Tu

We

10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30

TBM1063

HMZ

8
15:30 -

9
16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH |

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH II

HPE1013
HPE1023
MM
MPU2163
PAC1123
PMK1213
TBM1063

TTS1242 ENTERPRISE IT APPLICATIONS

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I

FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TBM1063

HMZ

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

[
HBETITI AB101 SEMESTER 2.3

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Mo

TBM1063
HMZ

TBM1063 PAC1103
HMZ MAR

Tu

We MM

Th PAC1103

MAR
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HPE1023 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH Il

MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2

PAC1103 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING | PREPARED BY :
PMK1213 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

TBM1063 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TTS1242 ENTERPRISE IT APPLICATIONS




HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

AB101 SEMESTER 4.1

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
TQM1063 PEN1223
BK3.8 SZMD
Tu TQM1063 HPS2013
BK2.3 NFK MISS H
We HPS2013 MM PAC1103
MISS H MAR
Th PFN1223 PAC1103 MPU2412
BK2.1 SZMD MAR UFO

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HPS2013

MM
MPU2412
PAC1103
PAC1123
PBS2223
PEC2143
PFN1223

BASIC ORATORY
MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING |
PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I
FUNDAMENTALS OF ISLAMIC BUSINESS
MACROECONOMICS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AB101 SEMESTER 4.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su
Mo TBM1063 PFN1223
HMZ | BK3.5 SZMD
Tu TBM1063 HPS2013
HMZ MISS H
We HPS2013 MM PAC1103
MISS H MAR
Th PFN1223 PAC1103 MPU2412
BK2.1 SZMD MAR

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HPE1023
HPS2013
MM
MPU2412
PAC1103
PEC1133
PEC2143
PFN1223

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH II

BASIC ORATORY

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING |
MICROECONOMICS

MACROECONOMICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

[
HBETITI AB101 SEMESTER 4.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

Mo

Tu

TBM1063

10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

HMZ

TBM1063
HMZ

We

Th

MM PAC1103

MAR

PAC1103
MAR

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HPE1013
HPE1023
MM
MPU2163
PAC1103
PEC1133
PMK1213
TBM1063

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH |

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH II
MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2

PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING |
MICROECONOMICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

AB101 SEMESTER 5.1

" ALORSETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PMG3093
BK2.5 ROS
MO PMA1113 PBS3214
BK3.8 HAS BK2.3 AYAK
Tu PMG3093 PBS3214
BK3.8 ROS | BK3.8 AYAK
We MM
Th PMA1113 HLB2013
BK2.3 HAS PP (PT)
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2013 COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS3214
PEN2303
PMA1113
PMG3093

BUSINESS ETIQUETTES

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
INTRO. TO COST MGT ACCOUNTING
OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



= BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
- AB101 SEMESTER 5.1.1
_ALbR S_ELTPAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PEN2303 | PMG3093
MK2.2 ROS | BK2.5 ROS
MO PMA1113 PBS3214
BK3.8 HAS BK2.3 AYAK
Tu PMG3093 PBS3214
BK3.8 ROS | BK3.8 AYAK
We MM PEN2303
BK2.5 ROS
Th PMA1113 HLB2013
BK2.3 HAS PP (PT)
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HLB2013 COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PBS3214 BUSINESS ETIQUETTES
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY :
PMA1113 INTRO. TO COST MGT ACCOUNTING
PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



P E— BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
= 1100 AB101 SEMESTER 5.2
ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PMA1113
BK2.3 HAS
PBS3214 PMG3093 PFN1223
BK2.3 AYAK |gk31 ROS BK3.5 SZMD
Tu PMG3093
BK3.8 ROS
We PMA1113 MM PBS3214
BK3.5 HAS BK3.8 AYAK
Th PFN1223 HLB2013
BK2.1 SZMD PP (PT)
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2013 COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS3214
PEC2143
PEN2303
PFN1223
PMA1113
PMG3093

BUSINESS ETIQUETTES
MACROECONOMICS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INTRO. TO COST MGT ACCOUNTING
OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




L BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
- AB101 SEMESTER 5.3
_ALbR S_ELTPAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su
Mo TQM1063 HLB2013
BK3.8 NFK PP (PT)
TU PMA1113 TQM1063 PMG3093 PBS3214
BK2.5 HAS | BK2.3 NFK |&kss ROS BK2.1 AYAK
We PBS3214 MM
BK2.5 AYAK
Th PMA1113 PMG3093
BK3.1 HAS | BK3.1 ROS
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2013 COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PBS3214 BUSINESS ETIQUETTES
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY :
PMA1113 INTRO. TO COST MGT ACCOUNTING
PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TQM1063

INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS



.- _ BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
=2 AB101 SEMESTER 5.3.1
" ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PEN2303
MK2.2 ROS
Mo TQM1063 HLB2013
BK3.8 NFK PP (PT)
Tu PMA1113 TQM1063 PMG3093 PBS3214
BK2.5 HAS | BK2.3 NFK |gkss ROS BK2.1 AYAK
We PBS3214 MM PEN2303
BK2.5 AYAK BK2.5 ROS
Th PMA1113 PMG3093
BK3.1 HAS | BK3.1 ROS
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2013 COMMERCIAL LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS3214
PEN2303
PMA1113
PMG3093
TQM1063

BUSINESS ETIQUETTES
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

INTRO. TO COST MGT ACCOUNTING

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

INTRO. TO STATISTIC DATAANALYSIS

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



UKA

NAZA

. Sy— BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)
HBETITI AO101 SEMESTER 1.1
C ALORSETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su POM1013 MPU2313
SHUK UKA
Mo POM1013 HES1013
SHUK MISS H
Tu HES1013
MISS H
We MPU2343
UKA
Th MPU2313 POM2123

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HES1013

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2313 PENGAJIAN ISLAM
MPU2343 PEMBANGUNAN PEMUDA

POM1013 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
POM1023 TYPING SKILLS 1
POM1033 OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |
POM2123 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KOLEJ POLV-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

HOTIM AO101 SEMESTER 2.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

1 2 3
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30 - 11:30

Mo MPU2233
DAYAH

11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:30

7 8 9
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Tu

POM2043

NAZA

We POM2043 MM
NAZA

POM2063

SHUK

POM2063
SHUK

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HES1023 ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2233 PENGUCAPAN AWAM

POM2043 TYPING SKILLS 2

POM2053 OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2

POM2063 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KOLEJ POLV-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

AO101 SEMESTER 2.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

3
10:30 - 11:30

Mo

MPU2233
DAYAH

Tu

POM2043
NAZA

We

Th

11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30

15:30 -

16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

POM2063

SHUK

MM POM2043 POM2063
NAZA SHUK
POM2123
NAZA

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HES1023 ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM

MPU2233
POM1023
POM2043
POM2053
POM2063
POM2123

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

TYPING SKILLS 1

TYPING SKILLS 2

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KGLE) POLV-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

AO101 SEMESTER 2.3

2
9:30 - 10:30

3 4
10:30 - 11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30

8:30 - 9:30

5
12:30 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:30

6 7 8 9
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Mo

Tu

POM2063

SHUK

We

POM2043

NAZA

POM2043
NAZA

MPU2233
DAYAH

POM2063
SHUK

MM

MPU2213
DAYAH

Th

POM2123

NAZA

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HES1023
MM

MPU2213
MPU2233
POM2043
POM2053
POM2063
POM2123

ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MENTOR-MENTEE

BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

TYPING SKILLS 2

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



|— _-'-'f' < m—

ml =dIRN

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

AO101 SEMESTER 2.4

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

8:30 - 9:30

Mo

Tu

POM2063

SHUK

We

11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30

6
13:30 - 14:30

7 8
14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30

9
16:30 - 17:30

POM2063
SHUK

MM

Th

POM2123

NAZA

MPU2233
DAYAH

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HES1023
MM

MPU2233
POM2043
POM2053
POM2063
POM2123

ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

TYPING SKILLS 2

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

-
KBTI AO101 SEMESTER 3.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

1 2
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30

POM2073
SHUK

Mo

POM2073

SHUK

15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

TTS2313

Tu

We

HFA1033

UFO

Th

TTS2313 POM2123

NAZA

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HFA1033
MM
MPU2163
POM2043
POM2053
POM2073
POM2123
TTS2313

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2

TYPING SKILLS 2

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE 2

OFFICE ENVIRONMENT SECURITY
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE APPLICATION FOR WORKPLACE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

HETTT AO101 SEMESTER 4.1
ALOI; SET':AR
1 2 3 6 7 8 9
8:30 -9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su POM2073
SHUK
M O POM2103 POM2073
BK3.5 SHUK SHUK
Tu POM2103
BK3.8 SHUK
We MM
Th MPU2412
UFO

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT

PMG3144 EVENT MANAGEMENT

POM2073 OFFICE ENVIRONMENT SECURITY
POM2083 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
POM2093 OFFICE SUPERVISION

POM2103 COMPANY SECRETARYS DUTIES FOR MEETING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

-.
HBETITI AO101 SEMESTER 5.1

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

5 6 7 8 9
11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

1 2
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

HOC2013
MUN

PAC1143
MK2.3 ROHIN

Mo

Tu

We HOC2013 | MM PAC1143
Mo MK2.3 ROHIN

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PMG3144 EVENT MANAGEMENT

POM2133 OFFICE PRACTICE PROCEDURES TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PREPARED BY :



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEMESTER 5.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su HOC2013
MUN
Mo PAC1143
MK2.3 ROHIN
Tu PAC1143
MK2.1 ROHIN
We HOC2013 | MM

MUN

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HOC2013
MM
PAC1143
PEN2303
PMG3144
POM2133

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MENTOR-MENTEE

FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

EVENT MANAGEMENT

OFFICE PRACTICE PROCEDURES

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

-.
HBETITI AO101 SEMESTER 5.3

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su PAC1143 HOC2013
MK2.3 ROHIN MUN
Mo
Tu PAC1143
MK2.2 ROHIN
We HOC2013 | MM
MUN
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PMG3144 EVENT MANAGEMENT

POM2133 OFFICE PRACTICE PROCEDURES TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PREPARED BY :



B
|
HETITI
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

AO101 SEMESTER 5.4

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 -

8:30 - 9:30

4

11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30

5 6
12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30

7
14:30 - 15:30

8 9
15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Mo

Tu

We

Th

HOC2013

MUN

MM

HOC2013
MUN

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HOC2013
MM
PAC1143
PEN2303
PMG3144
POM2133

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MENTOR-MENTEE

FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
EVENT MANAGEMENT
OFFICE PRACTICE PROCEDURES

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

-.
HBETITI AO101 SEMESTER 5.5

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

HOC2013

MUN

Tu

We

HOC2013
MUN

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY :
PMG3144 EVENT MANAGEMENT

POM2083 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
POM2133 OFFICE PRACTICE PROCEDURES

aSc Timetables



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AO101 SEMESTER 6.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Mo POM2103 | HOC2013
BK3.5 SHUK MUN
Tu POM2103
BK3.8 SHUK
We HFA1033
UFO

Th

HOC2013

MUN

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:

HFA1033
HOC2013
MM
PAC1143
PEN2303
PMG3144
POM2103

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MENTOR-MENTEE

FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

EVENT MANAGEMENT

COMPANY SECRETARYS DUTIES FOR MEETING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEMESTER 2.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PAC1143
BK3.8 ROHIN
Mo PTR2043

NISA

Tu

BK3.3

PTR2043
NISA

We

MM

MK2.1

PAC1143

ROHIN

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HPE1023 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH II

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PMG1123 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
PTR2043 TOURISM GEOGRAPHY

PTR2103 TOURISM MARKETING

PTR2123 RECREATION MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



i BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

BT AT101 SEMESTER 4.1

KGLEJ POLV-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PTR3103 PTR2113
BK3.3 NISA BK3.3 NISA
Mo
Tu
We PTR3103
NISA
Th PTR2113 MPU2412
NISA UFO
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT

PTR2073 FARES AND TICKETING

PTR2113 HRM FOR TOURISM

PTR2143 COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM

PTR3103 TRANSPORTATION IN TOURISM TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PTR3113 CROSS CULTURAL STUDIES

PREPARED BY :



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

AT101 SEMESTER 5.1

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PEN2303
MK2.2 ROS
Mo
Tu HLT2023 MPU2313
PP (PT) UFO
We PTR3123 MM PEN2303
BK3.4 NISA BK2.5 ROS
Th MPU2313 PTR3123
UFO NISA

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HLT2023

MM

MPU2313
PEN2303
PTR3123
PTR3143
PTR3153

MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGAJIAN ISLAM

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TOUR GUIDING SKILLS

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY

MEETING INCENTIVE CONVENTION _EXHIBITION FOR TO!
TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

..
HBETITI AT101 SEMESTER 5.2

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Mo PEN2303 PTR3123
MK2.2 ROS BK3.4 NISA
Tu HLT2023 MPU2313
PP (PT) UFO
We PEN2303 MM
MK2.3 ROS
Th MPU2313 PTR3123
UFO NISA
Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLT2023 LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2313 PENGAJIAN ISLAM

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PTR3123 TOUR GUIDING SKILLS

PTR3143 MEETING INCENTIVE CONVENTION EXHIBITION FOR TO! TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PTR3153 TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

PREPARED BY :



HBTM

KOLEJ

POLY-TECH MARA

AT101 SEMESTER 5.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su PTR3123 PEN2303
BK2.3 NISA MK2.1 ROS
Mo
Tu HLT2023 MPU2313
PP (PT) UFO
We PEN2303 | MM
MK2.2 ROS
Th MPU2313 PTR3123

UFO

NISA

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HLT2023

MM

MPU2313
PEN2303
PTR3123
PTR3143
PTR3153

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGAJIAN ISLAM
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TOUR GUIDING SKILLS
MEETING INCENTIVE CONVENTION _EXHIBITION FOR TO!
TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBETIT

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

CC103 SEMESTER 1.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

ALOR SETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30 - 9:30 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30-13:30 | 13:30-14:30 | 14:30-15:30 | 15:30-16:30 | 16:30-17:30
Su HES1013 TNW2053
MISS H SBJ
Mo TNW2053
SBJ
Tu TSE1363
MM
We HES1013 TNW2053
MISS H SBJ

Th

TSE1363

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HES1013

MM
TNW2033
TNW2053
TSE1363
TTS1242
TTS1253

ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MENTOR-MENTEE
DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPTS
CISCO DISCOVERY 1
FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
ENTERPRISE IT APPLICATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO IT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBTM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

CC103 SEMESTER 2.1

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

4
11:30 - 12:30

8 9
12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Mo

Tu

We

Th TDM1023

HMZ

TTS2213

SBJ

TTS2213
SBJ

TDM1023
HMZ

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
HES1023 ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TCS2073 OPERATING SYSTEM

TDM1023 COMPUTING MATHEMATICS
TNW2073 CISCO DISCOVERY 2
TNW2163 SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION 1
TTS1242 ENTERPRISE IT APPLICATIONS
TTS2213 DATABASE CONCEPTS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

.-
HBETITI CC103 SEMESTER 2.2

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

1
8:30 - 9:30

2
9:30 - 10:30

3
10:30 - 11:30

4
11:30 - 12:30

8 9
12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

TNW2053
SBJ

Mo

TNW2053 TTS2213

SBJ

Tu

We

TTS2213 TDM1023

SBJ

TNW2053

HMZ SBJ

Th TDM1023
HMZ

Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HES1023 ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

TCS2073 OPERATING SYSTEM

TDM1023 COMPUTING MATHEMATICS PREPARED BY :
TNW2053 CISCO DISCOVERY 1

TNW2073 CISCO DISCOVERY 2 TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TNW2163 SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION 1

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING




HBTM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

CC103 SEMESTER 5.1
" ALORSETAR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2412 PEN2303 TTS3293
UFO MK2.1 ROS | .5
Mo TTS2213
SBJ

Tu

PEN2303 TTS2213

We

MK2.2 SBJ

ROS

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TNW2173 SYSTEM ADMIINISTRATION 2
TNW3023 COMPUTER NETWORK SECURITY
TNW3103 WIRELESS NETWORK

TNW3153 CISCO DISCOVERY 4

TTS2213 DATABASE CONCEPTS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBTM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

Tu

We

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
MM

MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TNW2173 SYSTEM ADMIINISTRATION 2
TNW3023 COMPUTER NETWORK SECURITY
TNW3103 WIRELESS NETWORK
TNW3153 CISCO DISCOVERY 4
TTS3113 E-COMMERCE

MK2.2

PEN2303

ROS

CC103 SEMESTER 5.2
ALOR-SET';\R
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2412 PEN2303 TTS3293
UFO MK2.1 ROS | .5

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBTM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

CC103 SEMESTER 6.1
U ALORSETAR
1 2 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30-12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30
Su MPU2313 TTS3293
UKA BK3.5
Mo
Tu TQM1013 MPU2313

We

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021

COURSES:
MENTOR-MENTEE

MM

BK3.3

NFK

TQM1013

BK3.3

NFK

UKA

MPU2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2

MPU2313 PENGAJIAN ISLAM

TNW2173 SYSTEM ADMIINISTRATION 2
TQM1013 STATISTICS
TTS3113 E-COMMERCE

TTS3293

IT PROJECT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION.02 (1121)

[
HBETITI CC103 SEMESTER 7.1

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
ALOR SETAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8:30-9:30 | 9:30-10:30 | 10:30-11:30 | 11:30 - 12:30 | 12:30 - 13:30 | 13:30 - 14:30 | 14:30 - 15:30 | 15:30 - 16:30 | 16:30 - 17:30

Mo

Tu HPS2013
MISS H

We HPS2013
MISS H

Th

Timetable generated:12/9/2021 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
HPS2013 BASIC ORATORY

TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE

PREPARED BY :

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



